PRELIMINARY
2-Mbit (64K x 32) Flow-Through SRAM
with NoBL™ Architecture
CY7C1333H
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-00209 Rev. **           Revised April 11, 2005
Features
• Can support up to 133-MHz bus operations with zero

Outputs (Q) High-Z
DESELECT or READ Only
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
133 CY7C1333H-133AXC A101 Lead-Free 100-lead Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1333H-133AXI A101 Lead-Free 100-lead Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Industrial
100 CY7C1333H-100AXC A101 Lead-Free 100-lead Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1333H-100AXI A101 Lead-Free 100-lead Thin Quad Flat Pack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) Industrial
Shaded area contains advance information. Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of this part.
21. The IGNORE CLOCK EDGE or STALL cycle (Clock 3) illustrated CEN being used to create a pause. A write is not performed during this cycle.
22. Device must be deselected when entering ZZ mode. See Truth Table for all possible signal conditions to deselect the device.
23. I/Os are in three-state when exiting ZZ sleep mode.
[+] Feedback
PRELIMINARY CY7C1333H
Document #: 001-00209 Rev. ** Page 11 of 12
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2004. The information contained herein is subject  to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be
used for medical, life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its